
Nya HöörsGreppet 2022

Höör, 2022-02-26

Klass

gr14
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

57kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Placer
ing

Pool A

1 Liam Vesterberg Borås Brottarklubb
4:00

12
4:00

13
 0  2  5 5.

2 Johannes Olsson BK Atle
VPO 4:2

31
VFA 8:4

54
1:36

03
 2  8 16 4.II

3 Maximillian Bjerge BK Atlas Fredrikstad
VFA 4:0

54
VPO 5:3

31
VFA 5:4

52
 3 13 14 2.I

4 Joel Jönsson Svedala BK
0:24

03
2:18

02
 0  0  4 6.

Pool B

1 Maximilian Simon BK Starke
0:12

02
0:46

03
 0  0  0 7.

2 Ludwig Cederholm HBK Bergania
VFA 4:0

51
VSU 12:

44
VSU 13:

43
 3 13 29 1.I

3 Yusuf Polat BK Thor
VSU 12:

44
VFA 10:0

51
1:34

12
 2 10 23 3.II

4 Jack Ylander IK Sparta
0:43

03
0:31

02
 0  0  0 7.

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

2-3 Johannes Olsson - Maximillian Bjerge

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

2-3 Ludwig Cederholm - Yusuf Polat

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 2 Johannes Olsson BK Atle 0 4.02:28

Pool B 3 Yusuf Polat BK Thor 4 3.TÜ 0:13

Pool A 3 Maximillian Bjerge BK Atlas Fredrikstad 0 2.01:35

Pool B 2 Ludwig Cederholm HBK Bergania 4 1.TÜ 0:12

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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